Women's Mid-Amateur Performance Point List

A‘ Washington Golf

Match Play Finish

Champion Runner-up Semifinals Qtrfinals Medalist
Stroke Play Finish
Event Champion Runner-up Top 5 Top 10 Top 15 Top 20 Top 30
U.S. Amateur 500 375 300 225 125 75 25 100
Augusta National Womens Amateur 500 375 300 225 125 75 25
Western Amateur 375 300 225 150 100 75 25 80
NCAA Div. | Finals 375 300 225 150 100 75 25 80
North and South Amateur 375 300 225 150 100 75 75
U.S. Mid-Amateur 250 175 125 100 75 40 25
South Atlantic Amateur (The Sally) 250 175 125 100 75 40 20
World Team Amateur* 250 175 125 100 75 40 25
Harder Hall Invitational 200 150 100 75 50 25 10 75
British Amateur 200 150 100 75 50 20 5 35
Southern Amateur 200 150 100 75 50 20 35
PNGA Amateur** 200 150 100 75 50 20
Dixie Amateur 200 150 100 75 50 20 5
Eastern Amateur 200 150 100 75 50 20 5
Doherty Cup 200 150 100 75 50 20
Trans-National Amateur 200 150 100 75 50 20
Canadian Amateur 175 125 75 50 25 15 5
Mexican Amateur 175 125 75 50 25 15 5
NCAA Div. Il & Il Finals 125 100 75 50 20 5
NAIA Championship 125 100 75 50 20 5
Arizona Silver Belle 100 75 50 25 15 5
Washington Amateur 100 75 50 25 15 5 15
PNGA Mid-Amateur*** 75 50 25 10 5
OGA Amateur 75 50 25 5
OGA Stroke Play 75 50 25 5
Alaska GA Amateur 50 25 5
Alberta GA Ladies 50 25 5
BC Golf Amateur 50 25 5
IGA Amateur 50 25 5
IGA Match Play 50 25 5
MSWGA Amateur 50 25 5
Washington Mid-Amateur**** 50 25 5
WSWGA Championship 20 10 5
Washington Champion of Champions***** 25 10 5
BC Golf Mid-Amateur 20 10 5
WSWPLA Championship 20 10 5
Blossom Tournament 10 5
GSWPGA Championship 10 5
PSWGA Championship 10 5
SAWGA Championship 10 5
SWGA City Championship 10 5
TWGA Championship 10 5
McCormick Woods Amateur (New 2021) 5
Pierce County Amateur (New 2021) 5

(*Individual Competition Only)
(**Points my be adjusted based on field size. See scale below)

Less than 32 players 200 150 100 75 35
32 Players 200 150 100 75 50 35
33+ Players Full Points 35
(***Points my be adjusted based on field size. See scale below)
Less than 16 Players 75 50 25 15
16 Players 75 50 25 10 15
17+ Players Full Points 15
(****Points my be adjusted based on field size. See scale below)
1-4 Players 50
5-9 Players 50 25

10+ Players Full Points

(*****Points my be adjusted based on field size. See scale below)
1-4 Players 10
5-9 Players 15 5
10+ Players Full Points

The Women's Mid-Amateur Performance Point List is subject to change at any time by the WA Golf Championship Committee.



Professional Events* Champion Runner-up Top5 Top 10 Top 20 Top 30 Low Am** Made Cut

KPMG Women's PGA Championship 1000 750 625 375 250 200 150 125
LPGA ANA Inspiration 1000 750 625 375 250 200 150 125
RICOH Women's British Open 1000 750 625 375 250 200 150 125
The Evian Championship 1000 750 625 375 250 200 150 125
U.S. Women's Open 1000 750 625 375 250 200 150 125
LPGA Tour Event 750 500 375 250 175 100
Epson Tour Event 250 200 150 100 50

Northwest Women's Open 50 25 10

(** Low Am points awarded if a player makes the cut and otherwise finishes outside of the points for Top 30)

Qualifiers Medalist Qualify** 1st Alt.

U.S. Women's Open 100 75 25 (overall finish)
U.S. Women's Amateur 35 25 10

U.S. Women's Mid-Amateur 20 10 5

British Open Qualifier 75

LPGA Tour Event 50

(**Qualify for championship proper other than Medalist)
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The Women's Mid-Amateur Performance Point List is subject to change at any time by the WA Golf Championship Committee.





